MSNI News — February 2023

Distributed by Rotary District 6110

MSNI.org

Providing medical equipment and supplies for those in need worldwide



Medical Supplies Network, Inc.

DO A WORLD OF GOOD

From 1996 to 2022, MSNI has shipped 282 Containers to 47 Different Countries

MSNI Launches New Ambassador Program

In 2018, the Medical Supplies Network, Inc. board of directors launched a new nationwide program intended to fund our growning distribution efforts.

MSNI Ambassador Society Members would contribute \$1,000 annually to MSNI.

This annual support allows MSNI to stay on course in following their mission. That mission is to provide free medical equipment and supplies for those in need both locally and throughout the world.

MSNI has gain world wide support over it's short history and has been endorsed by several Rotary International Presidents.

It's hoped that each club in District 6110 will join the program and set the example for club members to follow suit.

If all 79 clubs in District 6110 would become Ambassador Clubs, imagine the impact MSNI could continue to have in its global mission.

Because of your ongoing support, MSNI has been able to:

- of medical supplies to local individuals
- Provided equipment and supplies for new free clinics in our Rotary District 6110
- Provided emergency water relief to Haiti earthquake victims
- Distributed thousands of pounds Sent emergency medical supplies to a Samoa hospital after the 2009 tsunami
 - Shipped over 282 sea containers to 47 countries worldwide
 - Provided medical equipment and supplies to community hospitals, clinics, and orphanages in developing nations

Become an MSNI Ambassador Society Member

Consider becoming an MSNI Ambassador Society Member

MSNI Ambassador Society Members contribute \$1,000 annually to MSNI. This annual support allows MSNI to stay on course in delivering medical equipment and supplies locally and throughout the world.

You may also designate a family member or an organization as an MSNI Ambassador with a \$1,000 one-time gift. This is a great way to honor someone with a meaningful gift of international significance.

Your donations help cover the cost of receiving, sorting, warehousing, and local deliveries of these goods.

> MSNI is a 501 (c)(3) organization and your donation is tax deductible.

If your group would like a presentation on MSNI please email your request to mail@msni.org. Put in the subject line MSNI Presentation Please.

Yes! I would like to become a member of the MSNI Ambassador Society. As a member, I intend to contribute \$1,000 (USD) or more annually.	Gift Amount (USD)
	\$100 \$250 \$500 \$1,000 Other \$
	Make this a recurring contribution with MSNI DIRECT:
Please Print Name	NOTE: An \$67 per month recurring contribution will make you an Annual Ambassador. The extra few dollars will help cover the bank transaction fees. Please consider this.
Name Billing Address	Checking: Account No: Routing No:
CityState/Province	
Postal Code Country	Credit Card: No: Exp:CVV
PhoneEmail	Signature
If you are a Rotarian:	I authorize MSNI to debit the bank account or charge the credit card indicated in
Rotary Membership ID	this authorization form according to the terms outlined above. I understand that this authorization will remain in effect until I cancel it in writing.
Rotary Club of	Contributions are tax deductible where allowed by law.
Club Number	Please send your contributions to:
U.S. check payable to "MSNI" enclosed.	Medical Supplies Network, Inc. Contributions may also be 1123 S. Erie Ave. made by calling (918) 639-1492
Please contact me about creating a legacy with MSNI.	Tulsa OK 74112-5307 or email: mail@msni org